Republic

of the Philippines

Professional Requlation Commission

Manila

PROFESSIONAL REGULATORY BOARD OF REAL ESTATE SERVICE

RESOLUTION NO. 109
Series of 2017

For consideration by the Board are the following applicants for accreditation as Salespersons

in accordance with Section 31, Article IV of R.A. No. 9646, known as the “Real Estate Service Act of
the Philippines”, and Sec. 31, Rule IV of Board Res. No. 02 Series of 2010, known as the
“Implementing Rules and Regulations of R.A. No. 9646".
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NAME OF SALESPERSON

ACUNIN, GIRLY CILOT

AGAS, MARY ROSE CALVARIO
ARDIENTE, STEPHEN SIOCO

AURE, ROSEANNE TORRENTE
BARRENECHEA, REGINA PAPAGAYO
BAUZON, RONA DE GUZMAN

BLAS, CATHERINE BINONCO
BUQUIRAN, MARIA CRISTINA BACORDO
CANLAS, SHERYL DELA CRUZ

CHIA, JOANNE VALERIE SIM
CORPUS, RAPHAEL AARON QUILBAN
COSME, MARY ROSE FUENTES
DANAS, MENCHIE DOGNIDON

DE VERA, WESLEY GARCIA

DEL RIO, LYNDON ELY UBALDO
DELFIN, FORTUNE ANGELI ZAPANTA

EMPLEO, CHRISTER GABRIEL ADOLFO

FLORENDO, TEDDY AGUSTINE BAUTISTA
GUEVARRA, ROMEL AGORTO
GUTLAY, ARNBETH QUIJANO

LU, KARMELO XHOREN LIBID
MAGSALIN, SERAFIN JR. UMALI
MALTO, THEA SUSHMITA FELIZ
MANAHAN, CHRISTOPHER DE MESA
MANZANO, OLIVER BULOSAN
MARQUEZ, ELDAH TIBIO

MOLINA JACINTH TRACE GERVACIO
MORO, YVES XYZR

PALANIO, LAURENCE TEE DELARA
PANILAG, CHINO TOLETE
PAQUILLO, ALECARL TINAMPAY
PRINCIPE, KAYCEE FRIANELLA
RAMOS, ANGELICA MORADO
RESTUBOG, ELISHA KEZIAH

NAME OF REAL ESTATE BROKER

FEDERICO BENSON Il
ANDREA LU

VERLYNN MARANON

MANOLO VALDEZ

MARIA KATRINA BARRENECHEA
ROLAND DAMASCO

ELMA MIRAFLORES

AGBON, JANICE REJANO
CYNTHIA BAUTISTA

ERSON CHESTER PERDIGUERRA
STEPHEN JOHN LIM

MARY FRANCIS CLAIRE SIOCHI
MARIETTA MANZANO
LUTGARDA DE ASIS

JAKE GALLARDO

CHERYL LINATO

AMELIE LIM

DANIELA JOANHNA LOPEZ
SHARON GUEVARRA

CHERYL LINATO

VICENTE HOBATAN

BHEL ANN ROSE ASA

ROLAND DAMASCO

ROLAND DAMASCO

GIL SIMON BAMBICO
RACQUEL CERTEZA

SONNY BOY TAMBIO

TROY EDISON YAW

DARIO, DAVID CHRISTIAN
CHRIS ALBERT MIGUEL
ROLAND DAMASCO

MARY FRANCIS CLAIRE SIOCHI
NARCISA AMILER

ERNA LADIA

PRC LIC. NO

0026154
0012997
0007636
0004646
0026570
0012712
0004937
0027509
0000081
0007554,
0013020 \\

N

0012461

0011336
0000268 ngk
0022284
0029463
0004122
0022594
0002816
0029463
0027245 \\
0021462
0012712 ~—
0012712
0028925
0003195
0028307
0005238
0024241
0004021
0012712
0012461
0015522
0001633
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35 RESTUBOG, JULIETA DELA CRUZ ERNA LADIA 0001633
36 REYES, KRISTINE PANGILINAN CHRIS ALBERT MIGUEL 0004021
37 SAN DIEGO, JOHN BENEDICT VISTAN  JEAN CHRISTIANA ONG 0013561
38 SANTAC, EUTROPIO GABUYA ROBERTO CRUZ 0021707
39 SANTOS, KAREN CASALME LLOYD KEVIN ABRIGO 0021134
40 SEPTIMO DANILO CASPE AGBON, JANICE REJANO 0027509
41 SEQUITIN, LEIF ERICSON AMPER MARY GAIL JIMNEZ 0007619
42 SIOCHI, RICHARD HARRIS ALITAPTAP CHERYL LINATO 0029463
43 SORIANO, MELVIN CALMA IRENE MATAMIS 0023095
44 TEJANO, JONMIKKO VISAYA RHODA PANALIGAN 0020161
45 TINOSA, DAVID JAMES MARPEGA ENGELIE RONA CARO 0021736
46 TRINIDAD, HENNAH MAE ALYSSA CURIOSO WILFRED UY 0012636
47 TUAZON, BRENDA CAYABYAB ALBERTA CASTANEDA 0021637
48 TURQUEZA, MARIA PATRICIA MAHUSAY JOSE MIGUEL BATIQUIN 0024550
49 UGNO, JAZZELLE APPLE CLEMENTE MANOLO VALDEZ 0004646
50 VALEN, ANGELA BREBA LALAINE LEDESMA 0000764
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Upon evaluation of the applications and the documents submitted in support thereto, the Board
finds that the above-named applicants have met all the qualifications set forth in the aforementioned
Act and Rules.

NOW THEREFORE, the Board RESOLVES, as it is hereby RESOLVED, to recommend the
approval of the applications for accreditation of the above-named applicants as Real Estate
Salespersons. Upon approval hereof by the Commission and payment of the prescribed fees, let their
Accreditation Cards (AC) be issued accordingly.

RESOLVED FURTHER, that the validity of their accreditation as Real Estate Salespersons shall be
for one (1) year, subject to the annual renewal thereof.

Done in the City of Manila, this 25th day of _Apri1 , 2017
EDUARDO G. ONG
Chairman

_r ,- (™
IHL\::AJARDO
Member

(VACANT) (VACANT)
Member Member
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ATTESTED BY:

T S
ATTY. LOVELIKA T. BAUTISTA
OIC, Office of the Secretary to the Professional Regulatory Boards

APPROVED :

st S

TEOFILO S. PILANDO, JR. /
Chairman

ANGELINE T. CHUA CHIACO

Commissioner

. REYES
Commissioner

O-OCHIO-DCHO-OCWPRBRAE:‘D—SPRBID-APPL!Q
TSP/ATCC/YDR/IEGO/LTB/AGAMVYM/marilyn



